JENNIFER PAULEY

CONTACT INFORMATION

jennifer.l.pauley@gmail.com (403) 608-2376

ASSISTANT LOCATION MANAGER PRODUCTION ASSISTANT AB - ALBERTA DISTRICT COUNCIL

DGC Credits

These credits are for work under a DGC contract only

THE ORDER

Feature 2023, Assistant Location Manager

FRAGGLE ROCK SEASON 02

TV Series 2022, Assistant Location Manager

JOE PICKETT - SEASON 02

TV Series 2022, Production Assistant - Daily

THE LAST OF US S1

Series 2021, Assistant Location Manager

THE LAST OF US S1

Series 2021, Trainee Location Manager

THE LAST OF US S1

Series 2021, Production Assistant